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THE RECTORY SCHOOL 
CARe Calendar 2018-2019 

  

 

August	
27	 First	Day	of	School	
	
September	
3	 CARe	Closed-	Labor	Day	
	
October	
11	 Parent	Orientation	6:00	PM	
15	 CARe	Closed-	Professional	Development	Day	
24	 Full	Moon	Party	6:00	PM	
22-26	 Meet	and	Greet	Parent/Teacher	
Conferences	
31	 Children	Trick	or	Treat	on	Campus	
	
November	
22-23	 CARe	Closed-	Thanksgiving	Vacation		
26	 CARe	Closed-	Professional	Development	Day	
	
December-	January	
24-Jan	1	CARe	Closed-	Winter	Shutdown	
Jan	2	 CARe	Resumes	
	
February	
11	 CARe	Closed-	February	Long	Weekend	
18-22	 Winter	Parent/Teacher	Conferences	
	

March	
11	 CARe	Closed-	Professional	Development	
Day	
	
April	
18	 CARe	Spring	Play	and	Earth	Day	Art	Show	

4:00	PM	
26	 Grandparent’s	Someone	Special	Day	
	 9:00-10:30	AM	
May	
27		 CARe	Closed-	Memorial	Day	
	
June	
3-7	 Spring	Parent/Teacher	Conferences	
13	 Preschool	Graduation	&	End	of	Year	Party	
	 4:00	PM	
14	 Last	Day	of	School	Year		
17	 Summer	Session	Begins	
	
July	
4	 CARe	Closed-	Independence	Day	
	
August	
5-9	 CARe	Closed-		Summer	Shutdown		
23	 CARe	Closed-	Classroom	Preparation	Day	
26	 Opening	Day	of	School	

TELEPHONE	NUMBERS	&	EMAIL	
Erin	Hayden,	CARe	Director		 	 860-928-1808	 								ehayden@rectoryschool.org	
Maria	Carpenter,	Director,	Elementary	 860-963-6740	Ext:	356			mcarpenter@rectoryschool.org	
Fred	Williams,	Headmaster	 	 	 860-963-6740	Ext:	251			fwilliams@rectoryschool.org	
Business	Office		 	 	 	 860-928-6025	
After	School	 	 	 	 	 860-963-6750	
Erica	Mann				 	 Erica.mann@rectoryschool.org	
Melissa	Brytowski	 Melissa.brytowski@rectoryschool.org	
Emily	Swift	 	 Emily.kiefer@rectoryschool.org	
Wendy	Stocks	 wendy.stocks@rectoryschool.org	
Ashley	Fournier	 Ashley.fournier@rectoryschool.org	
Devin	Provost	 devin.provost@rectoryschool.org	
	


